28 Ocak 2024 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BEYAZISIK(6)

2 MEGASTAR(5)

3 ERKSAN(7)

4 BORDOMAVI(3)

5 DENIZ SOVALYESI(4)
6 BAYTOSUNOGLU(2)

7 PEKALP(1)

Yas
4yka

8yaa
4yda
6yda
6yaa
Syaa

6yda

Yaris Sonuglan

KV-6/DHO
1.)285.000 ¢ 2.)114.000 £
1.)65.550 t 2.)26.220 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

ALTAHA - KIZILGUNES 535  E.CANKAYA
TURBO - HEKIM 57 MAKYAVUZ
YAKUPBEY - SUIZENDE 535 EGiZK
ALTAHA - ZEUIGVA 57 MG.ARSLAN
GELIBOLU- MANITA 57 N.DEMR
UGANOGLU- ARTVINLI 57 MUS.CELIK
TUMOZ BEY - DOGUNUN YILDEZ 59 H.CizIK

57.50 kg, 61 kg,

Sahip
SAB. AKSU

YUN. ADVAN
FAH. ARSLAN
MEH. YILDIZ

ABD. BALKU

SEV. TOSUNOGLU

HAS. ARSLAN

3.)57.000 ¢
3)13.110¢

Antrenorii
ACIFTCI

R.TASDELEN
MARSLAN
H.TURAN
AGUVEN
CKARATAS

MORTUNG

GANYAN(6) 6,10 4, IKILi(5/6) 22,90 4, SIRALI IKiLi(6/5) 36,95 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/5/7) 74,90 t, 4. CIFTE(8/6) 31,20 &

Derece

2.22.39

2.22.67

2.23.02

22444

22470

2.24.80

2.30.88

Gy
6,10

7,20
2,50
23,60
32,35
5,90

2,55

Adana Hipdromu (12. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum

428500 ¢

4)6555

AGF St Fark GGk HP

1203(4) 2 15Boy 84
1004(5) 4 2Boy 95
3537(1) 1 85Boy 89
266(6) 6 15Boy 9%
254(7) 3 %
14023) 5 95
2335(2) 7 1Boy 95



